
 

Southern Inter County team shoot 2014 
  Sun 7th Sept 2014 

Kingston University Sports Ground, KT4 7JH 

FINAL RESULTS 

 

Chair of Judges: Geoff Barham 

Tournament Organiser: Andrew Trimble, trimble@blueyonder.co.uk 

Weather:  misty to start then warm and still conditions 

  
Thanks to all the judges, volunteers and archers who made the weekend a success. 
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SCAS Inter Counties Team event - 2014 
   

 
Sunday 7th September 2014 

     

 
Kingston University Sports Ground, Kingston Upon Thames, KT4 7QH 

 

Provisional Team Results 
   

        

 
Compound and recurve teams - highest 4 scores of mixed gender 

 

 
Barebow and Longbow teams - all 3 scores of mixed gender 

 

 
Published: 09/09/2014 12:05:06 

    

 

Adult Compound - Mixed team 
 

 

Name Gender Score X+10 X 
 1 Kent A 

  
5359 290 27 Philip van Buren Trophy 

  Mike Kells Gent 1368 83 42 
   Steve Batey Gent 1303 63 27 
   Mike Aldrige Gent 1321 59 25 
   Michelle Sword Lady 1258 41 20 
   Vicci Flack Lady 1367 85 33 
 

        2 Essex A 
  

5357 272 04 
   James Howell Gent 1345 69 33 
   Alex Purser Gent 1275 42 16 
   James Sinclair Gent 1340 71 26 
   Daisy Clarke Lady 1334 67 19 
   Sophie  Brown Lady 1338 65 26 
 

        3 Hamps A 
  

5356 287 12 
   Lee Miller Gent 1374 87 36 
   Jake Burn Gent 1358 77 37 
   John Foley Gent 1345 75 29 
   Lee Grace Gent 1333 67 27 

   Jeannette Holder Lady 1279 48 18 
 



3 |  P a g e
 

4 Herts A 
  

5280 272 18 
 

 
Neil Bridgewater Gent 1390 99 49 Surrey Trophy 

 
David Wayman Gent 1330 72 30 

 

 
Brian Murrell Gent 1338 76 37 

 

 
Nicolas Sansom Gent 1336 70 22 

 

 
Issabel Wayman Lady 1216 27 10 

 

        5 Oxford A 
  

5255 251 07 
 

 
Nigel Parkin Gent 1308 57 24 

 

 
Ben Glover Gent 1254 44 18 

 

 
John Royal Gent 1230 36 14 

 

 
Nichola Simpson Lady 1378 96 43 

 

 
Katharina Baier Lady 1315 54 22 

 

        6 Sussex A 
  

5221 221 76 
 

 
Linda Palmer Lady 1321 60 25 

 

 
Jackie Beard Lady 1277 44 17 

 

 
Julie Pede Lady 1267 48 25 

 

 
Stephen Allen Gent 1317 59 13 

 

 
Phil Adams Gent 1306 58 21 

 

        7 Surrey A 
  

5095 188 62 
 

 
Suzanna Franklin Lady 1183 34 13 

 

 
Tipaporn Walker Lady 1307 43 11 

 

 
Harvey Davies Gent 1307 57 21 

 

 
Michael Flanders Gent 1298 54 17 

 

        8 Middx A 
  

5093 189 71 
 

 
Alan Bridges Gent 1234 36 13 

 

 
Tony Thompson Gent 1309 64 28 

 

 
Bryan Sweetman Gent 1206 35 8 

 

 
Mike Parvess Gent 1318 64 24 

 

 
Janine Lovejoy Lady 1232 25 6 
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9 Norfolk A 
  

5056 156 55 
 

 
Mark Martin Gent 1235 23 16 

 

 
Roy Sadler Gent 1287 51 13 

 

 
Glen Cave Gent 965 17 1 

 

 
Rachel Jackson Lady 1271 40 10 

 

 
Sally Palmer Lady 1263 42 16 

 

        

10 Berks A 
  

No score - 
only 2 

archers 
   

        
 

Adult Recurve - Mixed team 
 

 

Name Gender Score X+10 X 
 1 Oxford A 

  
4902 151 52 Middlesex Trophy (missing) 

  Antje Frotscher Lady 1216 0 8 Inger Frith Memorial Trophy (Ladies) 

  Charlotte Birch Lady 1187 0 11 
   Alex Smith Gent 1214 0 9 
   David Timmins Gent 1285 0 24 Inger Frith Memorial Trophy (Gents) 

  Matthew Langton Gent 1152 0 10 
 

        2 Essex A 
  

4689 109 38 Quicks Trophy 

  Jess Sagoo Lady 1092 20 8 
   Susi Atkins Lady 1063 15 5 
   Matt  Webb Gent 1239 38 13 
   Simon Powell Gent 1188 29 9 
   Martin Skinner Gent 1170 22 8 
 

        3 Hamps A 
  

4669 95 35 Bruce Freshwater Salver 

  Chris Baigent Gent 1228 38 13 
   Mike Newell Gent 1063 23 5 
   Dave Fergusson Gent 1172 19 5 
   Sarah Lupton Lady 1127 18 8 
   Kirsty Pragnell Lady 1142 20 9 
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4 Kent A 
  

4637 104 03 
 

 
Jacqui Gould Lady 1185 24 6 

 

 
Paula Young Lady 1083 17 5 

 

 
Marc Martin Gent 1113 26 13 

 

 
Adam Kells Gent 1195 27 8 

 

 
Amarildo Dervishi Gent 1144 27 3 

 

        5 Middx A 
  

4626 94 04 
 

 
Zhi Yao Lady 1098 18 6 

 

 
Wayne Cross Gent 1168 25 7 

 

 
Gary Ward Gent 1169 28 13 

 

 
Florland Sarmiento Gent 1191 23 14 

 

 
Shermin Ip Gent 1145 22 9 

 

        6 Surrey A 
  

4568 78 28 
 

 
Louise Colevile Lady 1186 23 8 

 

 
Laura Hill Lady 1106 17 4 

 

 
Steve Bowie Gent 1100 15 5 

 

 
Gary Harder Gent 1176 23 11 

 

 
Louise Davies Lady 1084 17 3 

 

        7 Sussex A 
  

4427 73 99 
 

 
Petra  Ginman Lady 1173 30 6 

 

 
Dianne Billinness Lady 1071 10 3 

 

 
Terry Kennard Gent 1100 15 7 

 

 
David Coates Gent 1083 18 9 

 

 
Steve Lancaster Gent Rtd 
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8 Herts A 
  

4395 95 34 
 

 
Philippa Armitage Lady 976 16 5 

 

 
Adrian Currell Gent 1152 34 10 

 

 
Miguel  Brito Gent 1181 27 14 

 

 
Mark Fewsdale Gent 1086 18 5 

 

 
Peter  Hill Gent 1062 13 4 

 

        9 Berks A 
  

4267 65 15 
 

 
Celia Stocker Lady 1063 15 3 

 

 
Wayne Stocker Gent Ret 

   

 
Iain Mallins Gent 1063 13 2 

 

 
George Arthur Gent 1178 27 7 

 

 
Colin  Cromack Gent 963 10 3 

 

        10 Oxford B 
  

4103 62 25 
 

 
Kirstie Smith Lady 714 6 2 

 

 
Eva Gronbech Lady 1038 15 6 

 

 
Angelina Measures Lady 1023 17 6 

 

 
Howard Moore Gent 1105 16 9 

 

 
Lukasz Danel Gent 937 14 4 

 

        11 Norfolk A 
  

3725 49 08 
 

 

John Bruce Gent 1087 18 1 
 

 

Mark Webb Gent 1090 17 4 
 

 

Tom Wright Gent DNS 
   

 

Stephen Hall Gent 914 9 2 
 

 

Jodie Neve Lady 634 5 1 
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Adult Barebow - Mixed gender 
 

 

Name Gender Score X+10 X 
 1 Middx A 

  
2547 21 7 

   Roy Stanley Gent 914 6 1 
   Tommy Kinsella Gent 904 10 5 
   Stephanie Davies Lady 729 5 1 
 

        2 Surrey A 
  

2507 28 7 
   Jason Meehan Gent 995 17 6 
   Angus Wilson Gent 716 2 0 
   Linda Skeet Lady 796 9 1 
 

        3 Hamps A 
  

2490 31 9 
   Alan Holder Gent 932 15 3 
   David Strong Gent 720 7 3 
   Charlotte Warne Lady 838 9 3 
   

       4 Sussex A 
  

2398 18 3 
 

 
Phil Reay Gent 797 4 1 

 

 
Douglas Hendrie Gent 871 10 2 

 

 
Fleur Chambers Lady 730 4 0 

 

        5 Kent A 
  

2327 29 10 
 

 
Michael Simpson Gent 1011 18 6 

 

 
Cecile Midrouillet Lady 667 2 1 

 

 
Elaine Eyers Lady 649 9 3 
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Adult Longbow - Mixed Gender 
 

 

Name Gender Score X+10 X 
 1 Sussex A 

  

2010 14 4 
   Chris Ellis Gent 728 2 0 
   Marilyn Dewar Lady 640 9 3 
   Mandy Ilinn Lady 642 3 1 
 

        2 Surrey A 
  

1965 12 5 
   Martin Bale Gent 786 4 2 
   Paul Gardner Gent 623 7 3 
   Sabina Browne Lady 556 1 0 
 

        3 Kent A 
  

1860 11 3 
   Geoff Barker Gent 635 3 0 
   Cliff Gadd Gent 689 6 2 
   Alison Ward Lady 536 2 1 
 

        4 Essex A 
  

1266 2 2 
 

 
Mick Wollaston Gent 461 0 0 

 

 
Tony Maher Gent 370 0 0 

 

 
Katherine Sartain Lady 435 2 2 

 

        5 Norfolk A 
  

1025 7 3 
 

 
Les Weinert Gent 343 3 2 

 

 
Stephen Wardlow Gent 352 1 0 

 

 
Bernadette Stubbings Lady 330 3 1 
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Jnr Compound - any gender 
 

 

Name Gender Score X+10 X 
 1 Essex A 

  
5174 184 07 Kent Trophy 

  Luke Wiseman Boy Rtd   
    Rebecca Griffin Girl 1363 68 34 SCAS Salver (Compound) 

  Emily Mallion Girl 1277 41 9 
   Alex Rowberry Boy 1250 38 12 
   Jason Tomlin Boy 1284 37 15 
 

        2 Hamps A 
  

5134 202 73 
   Sam Jeram Boy 1358 73 26 
   Luke Ralls Boy 1353 72 31 
   Niamh Kehoe Girl 829 10 1 
   Jacob Caine Boy 1286 40 12 
   Harriet Little Girl 1137 17 4 
 

        3 Sussex A 
  

5118 187 06 
   Nathan Thomas  Boy 1309 56 14 
 

  Kai 
Thomas-
Prause Boy 1291 45 14 

   Cayden Mostran Boy 1254 42 16 
   Jack Legan Boy 1233 24 7 
   Joe Marchant Boy 1264 44 16 
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Jnr Recurve - mixed gender 
 

 

Name Gender Score X+10 X 
 1 Essex A 

  

5069 181 69 Highstead Trophy (missing) 

  Alex Body Boy 1176 25 5 
   Jonathan Tate Boy 1229 38 11 
   Lauren  Bann Girl 1295 55 23 
   Grace Butterfield Girl 1287 51 19 
   Rhiannon Easton Girl 1258 37 16 
 

        2 Surrey A 
  

5039 197 66 Thelma Davis Trophy 

  Robbie Avis Boy 1140 18 5 
   James Woodgate Boy 1199 36 13 
   Eleanor Cole Girl 1222 44 13 
   Alex Davies Girl 1267 43 18 
   Louisa Piper Girl 1351 74 22 SCAS Salver (Recurve) 

        3 Kent A 
  

4963 149 52 
   Stevie Kent Boy 1238 36 5 
   Ryan Holden Boy 1275 41 11 
   Carla Bolou Girl 1072 15 4 
   Sophie Castle Girl 1197 31 12 
   Natasha Crouch Girl 1253 41 24 
 

        4 Sussex A 
  

4610 109 41 
 

 
Marc Charlesworth Boy 1161 18 6 

 

 
Christopher Cooper Boy 992 14 4 

 

 
Jodie Green Girl 1172 29 12 

 

 
Cerys Roche Girl 928 11 3 

 

 
Keira Henderson Girl 1285 48 19 
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5 Berks A 
  

4528 98 39 
 

 
Harriett Kelsey Girl 1188 32 11 

 

 
Katie Mullins Girl 980 13 6 

 

 
Jamie Devlin Boy 1081 16 7 

 

 
Caitlin Rentell Girl 1263 37 17 

 

 
Olivia Smith Girl 996 13 4 

 

        6 Herts A 
  

4164 84 02 
 

 
Adam Toon Boy 996 14 5 

 

 
Jack Bridgewater Boy 933 13 4 

 

 
Luke Dyer Boy 762 5 1 

 

 
Hannah Murrell Girl 1039 14 2 

 

 
Amy Sansom Girl 1196 43 9 

 

        7 Berks B 
  

4007 66 18 
 

 

Chris Hignell Boy 715 4 1 
 

 

Ben Stickings Boy Rtd 
   

 

Hannah Powell Girl 1068 26 8 
 

 

Hannah Evans Girl 1170 22 6 
 

 

Emelia Belshaw Girl 1054 14 3 
 

        

         

 

A misty start to the day 
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SCAS Inter Counties team event 2014 
 

    Individual scores    

                         
   

Updated: 
 

9/9/2014 12:05:06 
           Adult Compound                     

Name Team Gender Score 10+X X Men   90m 70m 50m 30m Round 

                  Wom 70m 60m 50m 30m 
 Neil   Bridgewater Herts A Gent 1390 99 49 1   334 349 347 360 1440-90m 

Nichola   Simpson Oxford A Lady 1378 96 43   1 341 353 337 347 1440-70m 

Lee   Miller Hamps A Gent 1374 87 36 2   334 347 337 356 1440-90m 

Mike   Kells Kent A Gent 1368 83 42 3   325 346 342 355 1440-90m 

Vicci   Flack Kent A Lady 1367 85 33   2 336 340 337 354 1440-70m 

Jake   Burn Hamps A Gent 1358 77 37 4   328 340 336 354 1440-90m 

John   Foley Hamps A Gent 1345 75 29 5   329 343 320 353 1440-90m 

James   Howell Essex A Gent 1345 69 33 6   324 335 335 351 1440-90m 

James   Sinclair Essex A Gent 1340 71 26 7   319 336 332 353 1440-90m 

Brian   Murrell Herts A Gent 1338 76 37 8   317 332 332 357 1440-90m 

Sophie    Brown Essex A Lady 1338 65 26   3 314 334 336 354 1440-70m 

Nicolas   Sansom Herts A Gent 1336 70 22 9   321 335 325 355 1440-90m 

Daisy   Clarke Essex A Lady 1334 67 19   4 324 335 330 345 1440-70m 

Lee   Grace Hamps A Gent 1333 67 27 10   325 327 333 348 1440-90m 

David   Wayman Herts A Gent 1330 72 30 11   309 337 329 355 1440-90m 

Linda   Palmer Sussex A Lady 1321 60 25   5 329 336 314 342 1440-70m 

Mike   Aldrige Kent Gent 1321 59 25 12   313 330 329 349 1440-90m 

Mike   Parvess Middx Gent 1318 64 24 13   311 335 327 345 1440-90m 

Stephen   Allen Sussex Gent 1317 59 13 14   313 330 325 349 1440-90m 

Katharina   Baier Oxon Lady 1315 54 22   6 314 333 320 348 1440-70m 

Ian   Hartfree Berks Gent 1311 59 25 15   308 332 324 347 1440-90m 

Tony   Thompson Middx Gent 1309 64 28 16   300 325 330 354 1440-90m 

Nigel   Parkin Oxon Gent 1308 57 24 17   302 329 327 350 1440-90m 

Harvey   Davies Surrey Gent 1307 57 21 18   304 332 328 343 1440-90m 

Tipaporn   Walker Surrey Lady 1307 43 11   7 318 325 323 341 1440-70m 

Phil   Adams Sussex Gent 1306 58 21 19   307 332 321 346 1440-90m 

Steve   Batey Kent Gent 1303 63 27 20   299 329 329 346 1440-90m 

Michael   Flanders Surrey Gent 1298 54 17 21   303 324 327 344 1440-90m 
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Roy   Sadler Norfolk Gent 1287 51 13 22   293 324 322 348 1440-90m 

Sam    Baldwin Berks Gent 1284 54 16 23   308 303 323 350 1440-90m 

Jeannette   Holder Hamps Lady 1279 48 18   8 308 322 311 338 1440-70m 

Jackie   Beard Sussex Lady 1277 44 17   9 320 311 307 339 1440-70m 

Alex   Purser Essex Gent 1275 42 16 24   299 309 328 339 1440-90m 

Rachel   Jackson Norfolk Lady 1271 40 10   10 314 323 297 337 1440-70m 

Julie   Pede Sussex Lady 1267 48 25   11 311 312 296 348 1440-70m 

Sally   Palmer Norfolk Lady 1263 42 16   12 295 323 303 342 1440-70m 

Michelle   Sword Kent Lady 1258 41 20   13 307 323 299 329 1440-70m 

Ben   Glover Oxon Gent 1254 44 18 25   280 306 327 341 1440-90m 

Mark   Martin Norfolk Gent 1235 23 16 26   268 308 317 342 1440-90m 

Alan   Bridges Middx Gent 1234 36 13 27   280 308 307 339 1440-90m 

Janine   Lovejoy Middx Lady 1232 25 6   14 307 302 301 322 1440-70m 

John   Royal Oxon Gent 1230 36 14 28   274 304 309 343 1440-90m 

Issabel   Wayman Herts Lady 1216 27 10   15 279 305 298 334 1440-70m 

Bryan   Sweetman Middx Gent 1206 35 8 29   268 304 296 338 1440-90m 

Suzanna   Franklin Surrey Lady 1183 34 13   16 294 245 309 335 1440-70m 

Glen   Cave Norfolk Gent 965 17 1 30   155 215 252 343 1440-90m 

Siobhan   Dennis Berks Lady DNS                 1440-70m 

Graham   Barnard Berks Gent DNS                 1440-90m 

                            
 

              Adult Recurve       

Name Team Gender Score 10+X X Men   90m 70m 50m 30m Round 

                  Wom 70m 60m 50m 30m 
 David   Timmins Oxford A Gent 1285 57 24 1   294 323 317 351 1440-90m 

Matt    Webb Essex A Gent 1239 38 13 2   273 311 314 341 1440-90m 

Chris   Baigent Hamps A Gent 1228 38 13 3   293 305 300 330 1440-90m 

Antje   Frotscher Oxon Lady 1216 32 8   1 276 313 296 331 1440-70m 

Alex   Smith Oxon Gent 1214 34 9 4   247 313 315 339 1440-90m 

Adam   Kells Kent Gent 1195 27 8 5   270 311 286 328 1440-90m 

Florland   Sarmiento Middx Gent 1191 23 14 6   272 291 305 323 1440-90m 

Simon   Powell Essex Gent 1188 29 9 7   251 294 306 337 1440-90m 

Charlotte   Birch Oxon Lady 1187 28 11   2 292 303 269 323 1440-70m 

Louise   Colevile Surrey Lady 1186 23 8   3 285 286 295 320 1440-70m 

Jacqui   Gould Kent Lady 1185 24 6   4 279 297 290 319 1440-70m 

Miguel    Brito Herts Gent 1181 27 14 8   249 293 304 335 1440-90m 

George   Arthur Berks Gent 1178 27 7 9   274 300 291 313 1440-90m 
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Gary   Harder Surrey Gent 1176 23 11 10   269 299 280 328 1440-90m 

Petra    Ginman Sussex Lady 1173 30 6   5 275 284 283 331 1440-70m 

Dave   Fergusson Hamps Gent 1172 19 5 11   258 302 283 329 1440-90m 

Martin   Skinner Essex Gent 1170 22 8 12   271 297 282 320 1440-90m 

Gary   Ward Middx Gent 1169 28 13 13   241 282 310 336 1440-90m 

Wayne   Cross Middx Gent 1168 25 7 14   249 275 298 346 1440-90m 

Adrian   Currell Herts Gent 1152 34 10 15   250 283 270 349 1440-90m 

Matthew   Langton Oxon Gent 1152 34 10 15   224 285 304 339 1440-90m 

Shermin   Ip Middx Gent 1145 22 9 17   245 290 285 325 1440-90m 

Amarildo   Dervishi Kent Gent 1144 27 3 18   231 302 287 324 1440-90m 

Kirsty   Pragnell Hamps Lady 1142 20 9   6 282 305 235 320 1440-70m 

Sarah   Lupton Hamps Lady 1127 18 8   7 281 275 268 303 1440-70m 

Marc   Martin Kent Gent 1113 26 13 19   221 263 296 333 1440-90m 

Laura   Hill Surrey Lady 1106 17 4   8 245 285 274 302 1440-70m 

Howard   Moore Oxon Gent 1105 16 9 20   245 276 275 309 1440-90m 

Terry   Kennard Sussex Gent 1100 15 7 21   227 270 285 318 1440-90m 

Steve   Bowie Surrey Gent 1100 15 5 22   244 281 254 321 1440-90m 

Zhi   Yao Middx Lady 1098 18 6   9 265 278 240 315 1440-70m 

Jess   Sagoo Essex Lady 1092 20 8   10 282 272 239 299 1440-70m 

Mark   Webb Norfolk Gent 1090 17 4 23   243 292 238 317 1440-90m 

John   Bruce Norfolk Gent 1087 18 1 24   264 271 249 303 1440-90m 

Mark   Fewsdale Herts Gent 1086 18 5 25   205 270 285 326 1440-90m 

Louise   Davies Surrey Lady 1084 17 3   11 223 285 262 314 1440-70m 

David   Coates Sussex Gent 1083 18 9 26   250 285 250 298 1440-90m 

Paula   Young Kent Lady 1083 17 5   12 281 278 223 301 1440-70m 

Dianne   Billinness Sussex Lady 1071 10 3   13 269 257 250 295 1440-70m 

Mike   Newell Hamps Gent 1063 23 5 27   224 278 244 317 1440-90m 

Susi   Atkins Essex Lady 1063 15 5   14 245 262 237 319 1440-70m 

Celia   Stocker Berks Lady 1063 15 3   15 243 282 242 296 1440-70m 

Iain   Mallins Berks Gent 1063 13 2 28   231 273 245 314 1440-90m 

Peter    Hill Herts Gent 1062 13 4 29   202 291 248 321 1440-90m 

Eva   Gronbech Oxon Lady 1038 15 6   16 242 258 233 305 1440-70m 

Angelina   Measures Oxon Lady 1023 17 6   17 238 269 209 307 1440-70m 

Philippa   Armitage Herts Lady 976 16 5   18 210 244 213 309 1440-70m 

Colin    Cromack Berks Gent 963 10 3 30   185 229 255 294 1440-90m 

Lukasz   Danel Oxon Gent 937 14 4 31   177 252 215 293 1440-90m 

Stephen   Hall Norfolk Gent 914 9 2 32   180 270 169 295 1440-90m 

Kirstie   Smith Oxon Lady 714 6 2   19 137 227 142 208 1440-70m 

Jodie   Neve Norfolk Lady 634 5 1   20 101 190 96 247 1440-70m 
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Steve   Lancaster Sussex Gent RTD 3 doz             1440-90m 

Wayne   Stocker Berks Gent RTD 7 doz             1440-90m 

Non scoring 
            Graham   Souch Reserve Gent 1236 33 9     292 297 312 335 1440-90m 

               

              Adult Barebow       

Name Team Gender Score 10+X X Men   90m 70m 50m 30m Round 

                  Wom 70m 60m 50m 30m 
 Michael   Simpson Kent A Gent 1011 18 6 1   197 263 157 394 1440-90m 

Jason   Meehan Surrey A Gent 995 17 6 2   184 234 254 323 1440-90m 

Alan   Holder Hamps A Gent 932 15 3 3   178 231 212 311 1440-90m 

Roy   Stanley Middx Gent 914 6 1 4   160 250 215 289 1440-90m 

Tommy   Kinsella Middx Gent 904 10 5 5   189 254 189 272 1440-90m 

Douglas   Hendrie Sussex Gent 871 10 2 6   197 249 164 261 1440-90m 

Charlotte   Warne Hamps Lady 838 9 3   1 200 216 172 250 1440-70m 

Phil   Reay Sussex Gent 797 4 1 7   152 226 163 256 1440-90m 

Linda   Skeet Surrey Lady 796 9 1   2 136 217 197 246 1440-70m 

Fleur   Chambers Sussex Lady 730 4 0   3 127 185 172 246 1440-70m 

Stephanie   Davies Middx Lady 729 5 1   4 169 168 148 244 1440-70m 

David   Strong Hamps Gent 720 7 3 8   106 181 168 265 1440-90m 

Angus   Wilson Surrey Gent 716 2 0 9   111 179 157 269 1440-90m 

Cecile   Midrouillet Kent Lady 667 2 1   5 144 137 134 252 1440-70m 

Elaine   Eyers Kent Lady 649 9 3   6 124 170 145 210 1440-70m 

Non scoring 
            Mark   Hudson Reserve Gent 562 1 1     95 178 97 192 1440-90m 

                            
 

              Adult Longbow     

Name Team Gender Score 10+X X Men   90m 70m 50m 30m Round 

                  Wom 70m 60m 50m 30m 
 Martin   Bale Surrey A Gent 786 4 2 1   112 210 200 264 1440-90m 

Chris   Ellis Sussex A Gent 728 2 0 2   121 166 187 254 1440-90m 

Cliff   Gadd Kent A Gent 689 6 2 3   113 158 177 241 1440-90m 

Mandy   Ilinn Sussex Lady 642 3 1   1 120 149 129 244 1440-70m 

Marilyn   Dewar Sussex Lady 640 9 3   2 126 176 111 227 1440-70m 
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Geoff   Barker Kent Gent 635 3 0 4   77 144 160 254 1440-90m 

Paul   Gardner Surrey Gent 623 7 3 5   87 120 161 255 1440-90m 

Sabina   Browne Surrey Lady 556 1 0   3 132 116 99 209 1440-70m 

Alison   Ward Kent Lady 536 2 1   4 106 101 129 200 1440-70m 

Mick   Wollaston Essex Gent 461 0 0 6   70 105 88 198 1440-90m 

Katherine   Sartain Essex Lady 435 2 2   5 71 97 77 190 1440-70m 

Tony   Maher Essex Gent 370 0 0 7   27 62 89 192 1440-90m 

Stephen   Wardlow Norfolk Gent 352 1 0 8   39 73 70 170 1440-90m 

Les   Weinert Norfolk Gent 343 3 2 9   18 53 92 180 1440-90m 

Bernadette   Stubbings Norfolk Lady 330 3 1   6 29 105 49 147 1440-70m 

               

              Junior Compound     

Name Team Gender Score 10+X X Boys Girls D1 D2 D3 D4 Round 

Rebecca   Griffin Essex A Girl 1363 68 34   1 335 344 333 351 Metric 3 

Sam   Jeram Hamps A Boy 1358 73 26 1   337 338 335 348 Metric 1 

Luke   Ralls Hamps A Boy 1353 72 31 2   332 337 334 350 Metric 1 

Nathan   Thomas  Sussex Boy 1309 56 14 3   326 329 307 347 Metric 3 

Kai   
Thomas-
Prause Sussex Boy 1291 45 14 4   309 329 315 338 Metric 2 

Jacob   Caine Hamps Boy 1286 40 12 5   314 318 316 338 Metric 3 

Jason   Tomlin Essex Boy 1284 37 15 6   309 321 323 331 Metric 2 

Emily   Mallion Essex Girl 1277 41 9   2 311 317 314 335 Metric 3 

Joe   Marchant Sussex Boy 1264 44 16 7   305 312 316 331 Metric 4 

Cayden   Mostran Sussex Boy 1254 42 16 8   290 301 317 346 Metric 4 

Alex   Rowberry Essex Boy 1250 38 12 9   298 311 307 334 Metric 3 

Jack   Legan Sussex Boy 1233 24 7 10   300 306 296 331 Metric 3 

Harriet   Little Hamps Girl 1137 17 4   3 295 297 242 303 Metric 3 

Niamh   Kehoe Hamps Girl 829 10 1   4 112 246 189 282 Metric 2 

Luke   Wiseman Essex Boy 1 6 7 11   314 331 0 -644 Metric 1 

               Junior Recurve     

Name Team Gender Score 10+X X Boys Girls D1 D2 D3 D4 Round 

Louisa   Piper Surrey A Girl 1351 74 22   1 323 341 331 356 Metric 5 

Lauren    Bann Essex A Girl 1295 55 23   2 304 314 323 354 Metric 4 

Grace   Butterfield Essex A Girl 1287 51 19   3 290 331 322 344 Metric 4 
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Keira   Henderson Sussex A Girl 1285 48 19   4 292 326 319 348 Metric 4 

Ryan   Holden Kent A Boy 1275 41 11 1   309 327 306 333 Metric 1 

Alex   Davies Surrey A Girl 1267 43 18   5 288 322 315 342 Metric 5 

Caitlin   Rentell Berks A Girl 1263 37 17   6 281 325 315 342 Metric 4 

Rhiannon   Easton Essex A Girl 1258 37 16   7 293 323 319 323 Metric 5 

Natasha   Crouch Kent A Girl 1253 41 24   8 291 312 312 338 Metric 4 

Stevie   Kent Kent A Boy 1238 36 5 2   294 301 303 340 Metric 1 

Jonathan   Tate Essex A Boy 1229 38 11 3   297 319 287 326 Metric 2 

Eleanor   Cole Surrey A Girl 1222 44 13   9 268 290 314 350 Metric 4 

James   Woodgate Surrey A Boy 1199 36 13 4   237 320 300 342 Metric 3 

Sophie   Castle Kent A Girl 1197 31 12   10 269 303 290 335 Metric 4 

Amy   Sansom Herts A Girl 1196 43 9   11 261 277 306 352 Metric 4 

Harriett   Kelsey Berks A Girl 1188 32 11   12 288 306 272 322 Metric 2 

Alex   Body Essex A Boy 1176 25 5 5   299 305 279 293 Metric 2 

Jodie   Green Sussex A Girl 1172 29 12   13 285 285 288 314 Metric 3 

Hannah   Evans Berks B Girl 1170 22 6   14 255 298 287 330 Metric 4 

Marc   Charlesworth Sussex A Boy 1161 18 6 6   273 296 280 312 Metric 2 

Robbie   Avis Surrey A Boy 1140 18 5 7   282 262 288 308 Metric 3 

Jamie   Devlin Berks A Boy 1081 16 7 8   223 275 271 312 Metric 3 

Carla   Bolou Kent A Girl 1072 15 4   15 206 283 285 298 Metric 3 

Hannah   Powell Berks B Girl 1068 26 8   16 195 248 280 345 Metric 4 

Emelia   Belshaw Berks B Girl 1054 14 3   17 204 258 284 308 Metric 5 

Hannah   Murrell Herts A Girl 1039 14 2   18 207 280 235 317 Metric 4 

Adam   Toon Herts A Boy 996 14 5 9   184 272 203 337 Metric 2 

Olivia   Smith Berks A Girl 996 13 4   19 182 262 248 304 Metric 3 

Christopher   Cooper Sussex A Boy 992 14 4 10   256 257 197 282 Metric 2 

Katie   Mullins Berks A Girl 980 13 6   20 221 263 207 289 Metric 2 

Jack   Bridgewater Herts A Boy 933 13 4 11   158 256 218 301 Metric 3 

Cerys   Roche Sussex A Girl 928 11 3   21 271 189 179 289 Metric 3 

Luke   Dyer Herts A Boy 762 5 1 12   182 212 169 199 Metric 2 

Chris   Hignell Berks B Boy 715 4 1 13   175 164 109 267 Metric 1 

Ben   Stickings Berks B Boy RTD                 Metric 2 

Non scoring                       
 Eleanor   Piper Reserve Girl 1318 55 20     310 332 335 341 Metric 3 
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Louisa Piper (Surrey)  claimed a UK record for Metric 5  Derek Lovell (OBE) judging 

 

 

 

Scoring at the targets  Hunting for missing longbow arrows 
 


